
IV Circolo Didattico "G. Beltrani" (https://www.4circolotrani.edu.it)

CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

ZC828BF155
NOLEGGIO 
IMPIANTO PER 
MANIFESTAZIONE 
FINALE DEL 
PROGETTO 
PIANO 
TRIENNALE 
DELLE ARTI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA 
SOCIALE XIAO 
YAN
05393030720

1150.00
01/05/2019
30/11/2019

1150.00

Z472640C51
ACQUISTO 
MISURATORI 
GAS RADON

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

U-SERIES 
S.R.L.
02407591201

806.00
27/04/2018
27/04/2019

403.00

« prima‹ precedente 1 2 3

Pagine

URL (10/05/2025 - 01:19 ): https://www.4circolotrani.edu.it/amministrazione-trasparente-
anac/cig2019?page=2
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